SHENZHEN LCS COMPLIANCE TESTING LABORATORY LTD.                                      FCC ID: 2AMQL-SKY30W
This report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
Page 1 of 1
Size:L 3cm*W2.0cm
Model: Sky 30W
Output: DC 5.8V, 1.5A
Input: 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 0.5A
Output: 12V, 1A
FCC ID: 2AMQL-SKY30W
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules. Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any
inte rference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.